
$ 1,045 0 pts $ 1,685 6 pts $ 2,890 12 pts $ 4,975 22 pts $ 8,330 44 pts $ 14,200 75 pts

NSW Open
Sydney, Australia

17 November — 23 November 2025 | USD 100 000 | Hard |
Challenger 75

Main Draw Singles
   

 
 

 

 

1 1 DUCKWORTH, James AUS

2 BOUZIGE, Moerani AUS

3 PELIWO, Filip POL

4 DELLAVEDOVA, Matt… AUS

5 SE WU, Tung-Lin TPE

6 Q POLMANS, Marc AUS

7 LANGMO, Christian USA

8 6 SWEENY, Dane AUS

9 4 KUBLER, Jason AUS

10 LL MARINKOV, Pavle AUS

11 WC JONES, Hayden AUS

12 GENGEL, Marek CZE

13 SEKULIC, Philip AUS

14 Q HUDD, Emile GBR

15 Alt KUMASAKA, Takuya JPN

16 7 BOLT, Alex AUS

17 8 NOGUCHI, Rio JPN

18 WC SACH, Tai AUS

 

19 ELLIS, Blake AUS

20 Q HAZAWA, Shinji JPN

21 WC HEWITT, Cruz AUS

22 JASIKA, Omar AUS

23 Q MATSUOKA, Hayato JPN

24 3 TOMIC, Bernard AUS

25 5 MCCABE, James AUS

26 MORIYA, Hiroki JPN

27 SINGH, Karan IND

28 SHAH, Aryan IND

29 Q DELANEY, Jake AUS

30 Q OVERBECK, Carl Emil DEN

31 LL BICKNELL, Blaise JAM

32 2 HIJIKATA, Rinky AUS

Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner

Last Direct Acceptance
PELIWO, Filip - 464
ATP Supervisor
John Blom (Q)
Rogerio Santos
Released
11/23/2025 14:25:15

Seeded Players
Player Rank

1 Duckworth, James 106
2 Hijikata, Rinky 127
3 Tomic, Bernard 186
4 Kubler, Jason 190
5 McCabe, James 192
6 Sweeny, Dane 231
7 Bolt, Alex 238
8 Noguchi, Rio 240

Alternates/Lucky Losers
T. Kumasaka (Alt)
B. Bicknell (LL)
P. Marinkov (LL)

Withdrawals
M. Rottgering (Injury - leg)
L. Tu (Abdominal)

Retirements/W.O.
C. Langmo (Stomach)
B. Tomic (Left Leg)
B. Ellis (Shoulder)

J. Duckworth 1
64 61 J. Duckworth 1

63 60M. Dellavedova

62 62 J. Duckworth 1
62 63T. Wu

64 36 75 D. Sweeny 6

61 765D. Sweeny 6
20 RET J. Duckworth 1

75 62J. Kubler 4
63 16 62 J. Kubler 4

64 62M. Gengel

57 64 75 J. Kubler 4
75 63P. Sekulic

63 26 63 A. Bolt 7
62 61A. Bolt 7

63 64 J. Duckworth 1
61 64T. Sach

26 61 62 T. Sach

WalkoverB. Ellis

670 62 64 H. Matsuoka

46 75 61C. Hewitt

36 766 64 H. Matsuoka

57 63 75H. Matsuoka

64 RET H. Matsuoka

75 64J. McCabe 5
64 63 J. McCabe 5

63 62K. Singh

762 63 J. McCabe 5
63 75C. Overbeck

63 62 R. Hijikata 2

763 762R. Hijikata 2
64 57 62


